

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.3

SECTION PIL
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

(NMD Case)

IA No 54,57,58,59 & 60 In C.P.(C)158/98 /1998inW.P(Civil)No.585/94

U.O.I.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RESHMA YADAV & ORS

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for directions and reconsideration of
case and clarification of Court's order dt.13.12.01& Office Report)

Date : 19/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. PHUKAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA

For the Petitioner Mr. Kapil Sibal, Sr. Adv. (A.C.) N.P.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Petitioner-in-person
Applicant-in-person

For the Respondent Mr. N.N. Goswami, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.N. Terdol, Adv.
Mr. V.K. Mehra, Adv.
Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.
Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Mr. Goswami, the learned senior counsel appearing
for the Union of India states that the affidavit has been
made ready and will be filed within a day or two. The
affidavit in question may be filed within a week from today.
Put up after two weeks.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija) (Suneet Bala Sharma)@@
AA
Court Master Court Master@@
AAAA