

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. 54 in CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 158 OF 1998 IN W.P(C) 585/1994

U.O.I. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESHMA YADAV & ORS Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 27/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv. (A.C.)

Ms. Indira Sawhney, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Kumar ,Adv

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv

Mr. R.N. Keshwani ,Adv

Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

Mr. Rajiv K. Garg, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Garg, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Gupta ,Adv

Mrs Rani Chhabra ,Adv

Mr. Prem Malhotra ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. Ranjit Kumar, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 10.30 and

concluded at 11 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. M.C. Dhingra, learned counsel made his

submissions for 10 minutes.

Hearing concluded. Orders reserved.

(Ravi P. Verma) (Anan
d Singh)
Court Master Cour
t Master