

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 54/2001 in CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 158 OF 1998 IN W.P(C) 585/1994

U.O.I.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RESHMA YADAV & ORS

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/10/2006 This matter was called on for judgment today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr. Adv. (AC)

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Sagar Tiwari, Adv.

Mr. Krishna Kumar ,Adv

Mr. M.C. Dhingra ,Adv

Mr. R.N. Keshwani ,Adv

Ms. Pratibha Jain ,Adv

Mr. K.K. Gupta ,Adv

Mrs Rani Chhabra ,Adv

Mr. Prem Malhotra ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

judgment of the Bench Hon'ble Mr. Justice H.K. Sema pronounced the  
comprising His Lordship and Hon'ble P.K. Balasubramanyan, J.

IA No.54 is allowed and disposed of in terms of the signed order.

( Ravi P. Verma )

Court Master

( Anand Singh )

Court Master

[Signed reportable judgment is placed on the file]